
SPONSORSHIP  
TIERS & BENEFITS

CAPTAIN - $2,000CAPTAIN - $2,000
•	 Boat entry fee waived for up to four (4) boats 
•	 Booth space at event 
•	 Listed as Presenting Sponsor on all publicity  
•	 Listing your business name and logo on event flyers, social media, and all marketing materials 
•	 Name included on all trophies 
•	 Two (2) standalone A-frame signs at entrance to the event  
•	 Four (4) reserved VIP viewing seats  
•	 Noncompeting member on judging committee   
•	 Logo on jumbotron

CHIEF MATE - $1,000  CHIEF MATE - $1,000  
•	 Boat entry fee waived for up to two (2) boats 
•	 Booth space at event 
•	 Listing your business name and logo on event flyers, social media, and all marketing materials 
•	 One (1) standalone A-frame sign to be placed at event with logo 
•	 Logo on jumbotron  
•	 Two (2) reserved VIP viewing seats   

NAVIGATOR - $500NAVIGATOR - $500
•	 Boat entry fee waived for up to one (1) boat  
•	 Booth space at event  
•	 Listing your business name and logo on event flyers, social media, and all marketing materials 
•	 Logo on jumbotron 
•	 One (1) reserved VIP viewing seat 

LIFE PRESERVER - $250LIFE PRESERVER - $250
•	 Boat entry fee waived for one (1) boat 
•	 Listing your business name and logo on event flyers, social media, and all marketing materials 



SPONSORSHIP FORM

NAME (As you would like to appear on sponsorship): __________________________________________________________

MAILING ADDRESS: ________________________________________________________________________________________________

CITY: _________________________________________________________ STATE: _________________________ ZIP: _________________ 

PRIMARY CONTACT NAME: ________________________________________________________________________________________

PHONE: _____________________________ EMAIL ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________

TEAM NAME: _________________________________________        

TEAM MEMBERS’ NAMES:

 __________________________________________________________    

 __________________________________________________________    
  

 __________________________________________________________    

 __________________________________________________________    

 __________________________________________________________    
 

 __________________________________________________________    

Please make all sponsorship and general donations payable to Rosen Aquatic & Fitness Center, Inc.  
The deadline for sponsorships is June 19, 2025.

Mailing & Contact Information: 
Rosen Aquatic & Fitness Center, Inc. 
8422 International Dr., Orlando, FL 32819 
ATTN: Mike Miller, Executive Director 
mmiller@rosenaquatic.com 
407.996.3442 

For additional questions, please contact Darren Kidd, coordinator, @ dkidd@rosenaquatic.com                                                         

Please select your desired sponsorship level: 

Captain - $2,000 

Chief Mate - $1,000 

Navigator - $500 

Life Preserver- $250 
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